FORM C

SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015[Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6(2) — Continual disclosure]

Name of the company: Jupiter Infomedia Limited

ISIN of the company: INE524N01014

Details of change in holding of Securities of Promoter, Employee or Director of a listed company and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation

6(2)

Name,
PAN,
CIN/DIN,
&
address
with
contact
nos.

Catego
r
y of
Person

Securities held
prior to
acquisition

Securities acquired

Securities held post
acquisition

Date of allotment
advice/
acquisition of
shares/

Type of
security

No.
and %
of
shareh
olding

Type of
security

No.

Valu

Transac
t
ion
Type

Type of
security

No. and %
of
shareholdi

ng

From

To

Date of
intimation
to
company

Mode of
acquisition

1

2

4

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Kusumbe
n Modi
PAN:AAT
PM4567
D
ADD: B-
407,
Gulshan
Building,
Juhu
Lane,
Andheri(
W)
Mumbai-
400058
Ph no-
022-
2671870
0

Promot
er
Group

Shares

957000

9.55%

Shares

10000

259800

Buy

Shares

967000

9.65%

01.04.20
16

01.04.2
016

02.04.20
16

Market
Purchase

Note: “Securities” shall have the meaning as defined under regulation 2(1)(i) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015.




Details of trading in derivatives of the company by Promoter, Employee or Director of a listed company and other such persons as mentioned in

Regulation 6(2).

Trading in derivatives (Specify type of contract, Futures or Options etc)

Exchange on which the
trade was executed

Type of Contract Buy Sell
contract specifications
Notional Number of Notional Value | Number of units
Value units (contracts * lot
(contracts * size)
lot
size)
15 16 17 18 19 20 21
Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil BSE Ltd.

Note: In case of Options, notional value shall be calculated based on Premium plus strike price of options.

é&jm adneinel nig)

Kusumben Modi
Promoter Group

Date: 02.04.2016
Place: Mumbai




