FORM C
SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015[Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6(2) – Continual disclosure]

Name of the company: Jupiter Infomedia Limited ISIN of the company: INE524N01014

Details of change in holding of Securities of Promoter, Employee or Director of a listed company and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2)

Name, PAN, CIN/DIN, & address	Catego r y of Person	Securities held prior to acquisition		Securities acquired				Securities held post acquisition		Date of allotment advice/ acquisition of shares/		Date of intimation to company	Mode of acquisition
with contact nos.		Type of security	No. and % of shareh olding	Type of security	No.	Valu e	Transac t ion Type	Type of security	No. and % of shareholdi ng	From	То		
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14
Kusumbe n Modi PAN:AAT PM4567 D ADD: B- 407, Gulshan Building, Juhu Lane, Andheri( W) Mumbai- 400058 Ph no- 022- 2671870 0	Promot er Group	Shares	957000 9.55%	Shares	10000	259800	Buy	Shares	967000	01.04.20 16	01.04.2 016	02.04.20 16	Market Purchase

Note: "Securities" shall have the meaning as defined under regulation 2(1)(i) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015.

Details of trading in derivatives of the company by Promoter, Employee or Director of a listed company and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

Tr	Exchange on which the trade was executed					
Type of contract	Contract specifications	E	Зиу	S	Sell	
		Notional Value	Number of units (contracts * lot size)	Notional Value	Number of units (contracts * lot size)	
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	BSE Ltd.

Note: In case of Options, notional value shall be calculated based on Premium plus strike price of options.

है अग वसेतलाल माही

Kusumben Modi Promoter Group

Date: 02.04.2016 Place: Mumbai